华中师范大学生科院2015年微生物学专业招收全日制硕士研究生拟录取情况表
	录取排序
	考生编号
	姓名
	录取专业代码
	录取专业
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	最终成绩

	
	
	
	
	
	政治
	外语
	专业课一
	专业课二
	总分
	
	

	1
	105115115447821
	王婷婷
	071005
	微生物学
	64
	51
	118
	130
	363
	82.56 
	77.58 

	2
	105115115447836
	黄晓影
	071005
	微生物学
	64
	61
	115
	120
	360
	80.78 
	76.39 

	3
	105115115447837
	时霄霞
	071005
	微生物学
	63
	55
	108
	108
	334
	83.78 
	75.29 

	4
	105115115447835
	远万里
	071005
	微生物学
	72
	53
	109
	116
	350
	79.56 
	74.78 

	5
	105115115447851
	赵娜
	071005
	微生物学
	62
	52
	114
	120
	348
	79.67 
	74.63 

	6
	105115115447848
	赵芸
	071005
	微生物学
	66
	60
	128
	124
	378
	85.67 
	80.63 

	7
	105115115447812
	王文静
	071005
	微生物学
	65
	57
	126
	121
	369
	81.89 
	77.84 

	8
	105115115447850
	向阳
	071005
	微生物学
	68
	49
	112
	112
	341
	80.11
	74.16


